(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054
Fax (408) 588-1751
Eastern Region
1900 West Park Drive, Suite 280
Westborough, MA 01581
Fax (508) 983-1444
(866) 588-1750
Powdec
BSL600 Series
600 Watt Covered with Fan Power Supplies
Measures:    9.00 x 3.94 x 1.61”
Model Number Power V1 A1 V2 A2 V3 A3
BSL600-12V 530W 12VDC 42.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-15V 566W 15VDC 36.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-24V 578W 24VDC 23.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-28V 586W 28VDC 20.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-36V 602W 36VDC 16.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-48V 626W 48VDC 12.5A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
Mechanical Specifications: Enclosed with FanConstruction: Weight: 2.827 lb / 1.285 kg
CN1 Input Terminal Block / M3 Screws
CN2 Connector
Mates with Molex 09-52-4044